Zia Action Handgun: 24Aug24




Zia Action Handgun: 24Aug24

Blaze Montana Optic-S 1722 24
Mike Freeman Optic-S 18.88 24
Bryan M HiCap 18.85 1T 12

144 8.36  85.0%  Ron Bjornberg BigAuto 231  69.0%
144 163 11.5%  Klaus Nicolaedis Liml0  6.64 100.0%
135 116 72.8%  Ernie Simpson LimI0 310 55.1%

Stage 1 By Division
Shooter Div Time A C NS Proc Points Score Pct Shooter Div Score Pct
Dustin McGlasson ~ Optic-S 14.64 26 3 144 9.84 100.0%  HRlex Himes BigAuto 3.35 100.0%
Wade Freeman Optic-S 1537 24 5 142 924  93.9% Javier Chavez BigAuto 3.09 92.1%
Scott Ripplinger Optic-S 1653 21 3 141 889 90.4%  Lyn Carter BigAuto 240 T11.8%
b
b

Wayne Goodhart HiCap 1669 21 T 113 6.1T 68.8%  Chris Garrett Liml0 351 52.9%
Klaus Nicolaedis Liml0 2183 25 5 145 664 61.5%  Melline Jullens Liml10 269 40.6%
Dominic Kratos Optic-S 2081 24 5 135 649 66.0% Bryan Burrows Liml0 262 39.4%
C] Melvin HiCap 22.08 28 2 138 625 63.5% Vic Echeverria Liml0 201 30.2%
Chris van Horn Optic-S  22.65 29 0 140 6.18 62.8% Bryan M HiCap T7.16 100.0%
Bill Larson Optic-S 25.83 26 4 146 565 51.5%  Wayne Goodhart HiCap 61T 94.5%
Chad Melvin Optic-S 25.77 24 6 144 559  56.8% (] Melvin HiCap 625 81.3%
Vincent Metzger Optic-S 2441 23 6 134 549  55.8%  Scott Edwards HiCap 488 68.1%
Dave Deveraux PCC 2697 24 6 144 534 543%  Thomas Lopez HiCap 442 61.1%
Kent Jones Optic-S  26.05 23 6 13¢ 514 523%  Michael Garcia HiCap 315 52.4%

William Chandon Optic-S  21.02 1T 10 107 509 51.8%  Wes Miller HiCap 313 52.1%

Scott Edwards HiCap 2297 24 2 112 488 49.6%  Jimmie Russell HiCap 321 44.9%
Thomas Lopez HiCap 3053 21 6 135 442  450% Rosalinda Carbajal ~ HiCap 019  2.6%
Tim Duncan Optic-S 3445 2T 3 141 421 434%  Dustin McCGlasson  Optic-S  9.84  100.0%
Michael Garcia HiCap 2932 19 1T 110 315 38.1% Wade Freeman Optic-S 924  93.9%
Wes Miller HiCap 25.15 22 4 96 313 31.9%  Scott Ripplinger Optic-S 889  90.4%

Ernie Simpson Liml0 37.03 IT 13
Lachary Geeze Optic-S 39.43 22
Christopher Ramos  Optic-S 31.10 16

131 370 31.6%  Blaze Montana Optic-S 836  85.0%
142 3.60 36.6%  Mike Freeman Optic-S 163 T1.5%
112 353 359%  Dominic Kratos Optic-S 649  66.0%

Chris Garrett Liml0 34.14 20 120 351  35.1%  Chris van Horn Optic-S 6.8 62.8%
Alex Himes BigAuto 31.04 23 104 3.35  34.1%  Bill Larson Optic-S  5.65 51.5%
Jimmie Russell HiCap 46.35 29 1499 321 321% Chad Melvin Optic-S 559  56.8%
Javier Chavez BigAuto 46.66 24 144 3.09 31.4%  Vincent Metzger Optic-S 549  55.8%

138 3.08 31.3%  Kent Jones Optic-S 514 52.3%
Melline Jullens Liml0 48.98 24 132 269 214%  William Chandon Optic-S  5.09 51.8%
Bryan Burrows Liml0 4470 25 111 262  26.6%  Tim Duncan Optic-S 421 43.4%

Lyn Carter BigAuto 59.05 22
Ron Bjornberg BigAuto 48.86 23
Vic Echeverria Liml0 5226 23
Rosalinda Carbajal  HiCap 7920 8

142 240 24.4%  Tachary Geeze Optic-S  3.60  36.6%
113 231 235%  Christopher Ramos  Optic-S 353  35.9%
105 201 204%  Wayne McKnight  Optic-S 3.08 31.3%
15 0.19 19%  Dave Deveraux PCC 534 100.0%
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Stage 2
Shooter

Wade Freeman
Dustin McGlasson
Scott Ripplinger
Blaze Montana
Bryan M

Wayne Goodhart
William Chandon
Klaus Nicolaedis
Dominic Kratos
Chris van Horn
(] Melvin
Vincent Metzger
Bill Larson
Christopher Ramos
Mike Freeman
Chris Garrett
Wes Miller

Dave Deveraux
Tim Duncan
Thomas Lopez
Michael Garcia
Scott Edwards
Chad Melvin
HAlex Himes
Wayne McKnight
Ernie Simpson
Javier Chavez
Kent Jones
Melline Jullens
Lachary Geeze
Jimmie Russell
Bryan Burrows
Ron Bjornberg
Lyn Carter

Vic Echeverria
Rosalinda Carbajal

Div
Optic-$
Optic-S
Optic-$
Optic-S
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-$
Lim10
Optic-$
Optic-S
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-$
Optic-S
Optic-$
Lim10
HiCap

PCC
Optic-$

HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-$
BigAuto
Optic-$
Lim10
BigAuto
Optic-S
Lim10
Optic-S
HiCap
Lim10
BigAuto
BigAuto
Lim10
HiCap

Time A

12.42
13.28
15.48
13.96
15.13
15.58
16.94
19.43
19.72
20.45
20.31
20.66
24.46
21.69
18.86
26.65
24.98
21.32
29.88
26.03
25.19
23.66
32.21
3114
33.00
29.00
3119
21.81
J1.76
32.29
46.61
4281
5115
49.65
3441

16
1T
1T
11
14
16
16
20
19
20
11
18
20
11
13
21
15
20
24
11
11
1T
a1
19
21
15
15
8
11
11
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19
1T
12

105.1T 8

o e -1 ™

[u—
Do

Q1 0 o Ul e O U1 =1 CO OO0 WO W RO O -]l O O O W1 =] RO O o

Gl DD OO O O O Wl O O O O O O O O O O W —e —

M
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
3
0
1
0
1
0
1
3
b

Zia Action Handgun: 24Aug24

NS Proc Points Score
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110
101
111
98
108
106
108
116
113
116
113
112
114
101
85
1T
101
116
120
104
102
Ell)
1T
113
1T
101
109
b1
113
92
120
9
115
90
59
40

8.86
8.06
[8Y
1.02
6.87
6.80
6.38
8.91
5.13
9.61
5.9
5.42
4.66
4.66
451
439
428
4.25
4.02
4.00
3.96
3.80
3.63
3.63
3.95
3.48
343
3.06
2.99
2.85
2.51
2.31
2.25
181
111
0.38

Pct
100.0%
91.0%
81.0%
19.3%
11.5%
16.8%
12.0%
67.4%
64.7%
64.0%
62.6%
61.2%
52.6%
52.6%
50.9%
49.6%
43.4%
41.9%
45.3%
45.1%
44.1%
42.9%
41.0%
41.0%
40.0%
39.3%
38.1%
34.6%
33.8%
32.2%
29.1%
26.1%
25.4%
20.5%
19.3%
4.3%

By Division
Shooter

Hlex Himes
Javier Chavez
Ron Bjornberg
Lyn Carter
Klaus Nicolaedis
Chris Garrett
Ernie Simpson
Melline Jullens
Bryan Burrows
Vic Echeverria
Bryan M

Wayne Goodhart
C] Melvin

Wes Miller
Thomas Lopez
Michael Garcia
Scott Edwards
Jimmie Russell
Rosalinda Carbajal
Wade Freeman
Dustin McGlasson
Scott Ripplinger
Blaze Montana
William Chandon
Dominic Kratos
Chris van Horn
Vincent Metzger
Bill Larson
Christopher Ramos
Mike Freeman
Tim Duncan
Chad Melvin
Wayne McKnight
Kent Jones
Zachary Geeze
Dave Deveraux

Div
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto

Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-$
Optic-$
Optic-S
Optic-$
Optic-$
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-$
Optic-§
Optic-$
Optic-$
Optic-$
Optic-S
Optic-S
PCC

Score
3.63
343
2.25
1.81
5.91
439
3.48
2.99
2.31
1.71
6.87
6.80
5.55
428
4.00
3.96
3.80
2.51
0.38
8.86
8.06
117
1.02
6.38
5.13
5.61
5.42
4.66
4.66
451
4.02
3.63
3.55
3.06
2.85
425

Pct
100.0%
94.5%
62.0%
50.0%
100.0%
13.5%
58.3%
50.1%
38.1%
28.1%
100.0%
99.1%
80.8%
62.4%
58.2%
51.6%
55.4%
31.5%

5.5%
100.0%
91.0%
81.0%
19.3%
12.0%
64.7%
64.0%
61.2%
52.6%
52.6%
50.9%
45.3%
41.0%
40.0%
34.6%
32.2%
100.0%



Stage 3
Shooter

Wade Freeman
Dustin McGlasson
Wayne Goodhart
Scott Ripplinger
Mike Freeman
Blaze Montana
Bryan M
Dominic Kratos
C] Melvin

Chris van Horn
William Chandon
Vincent Metzger
Kent Jones

Chad Melvin
Alex Himes
Klaus Nicolaedis
Dave Deveraux
Bill Larson

Chris Garrett
Scott Edwards
Thomas Lopez
Javier Chavez
Tim Duncan
Wes Miller
Christopher Ramos
Wayne McKnight
Ernie Simpson
Jimmie Russell
Ron Bjornberg
Melline Jullens
Michael Garcia
Bryan Burrows
Lyn Carter

Vic Echeverria
Lachary Geeze
Rosalinda Carbajal

Div
Optic-S
Optic-S
HiCap
Optic-§
Optic-S
Optic-$
HiCap
Optic-$

HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-§
BigAuto
Lim10

PCC

Optic-S

Lim10

HiCap

HiCap
BigAuto

Optic-S

HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S

Lim10

HiCap
BigAuto

Lim10

HiCap

Lim10
BigAuto

Lim10
Optic-S

HiCap

Time A

16.31
11.11
15.89
19.1
19.00
17.58
20.84
2491
23.49
21.56
25.25
21.01
25.95
26.17
29.56
2450
3391
30.11
31.92
30.59
35.64
36.81
36.91
28.69
35.96
40.18
45.36
95.61
93.35
96.14
25.41
9413
99.40
41.80
40.83
61.01

19
24
18
22
11
18
16
28
21
a1
16
19
16
19
13
14
a2
1T
24
15
15
16
20
1T
20
19
14
28
11
23
14
a1
15
14
10
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Zia Action Handgun: 24Aug24

NS Proc Points Score
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0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

131
134
112
134
120
108
128
140
124
139
126
131
124
122
125
9

134
111
136
109
123
124
123
93
105
102
115
140
129
135
b1

124
105
12
66
-1

8.00
1.54
1.05
6.99
6.32
6.14
6.14
9.62
5.28
5.04
4.99
4385
418
4.56
4.23
3.96
3.95
3.61
3.59
3.56
3.45
3.31
3.33
3.25
2.92
2.54
2.54
2.52
2.42
2.40
2.39
2.21
111
1.12
1.62
0.00

Pct
100.0%
94.2%
88.1%
81.3%
18.9%
16.8%
16.8%
102%
66.0%
63.0%
62.4%
60.6%
59.1%
56.9%
52.8%
49.5%
49.4%
45.2%
44.8%
44.5%
43.1%
42.1%
41.6%
40.6%
36.5%
3L.1%
L%
31.5%
30.2%
30.0%
29.9%
28.3%
22.1%
21.5%
20.2%

0.0%

By Division
Shooter

Hlex Himes
Javier Chavez
Ron Bjornberg
Lyn Carter
Klaus Nicolaedis
Chris Garrett
Ernie Simpson
Melline Jullens
Bryan Burrows
Vic Echeverria
Wayne Goodhart
Bryan M

C] Melvin

Scott Edwards
Thomas Lopez
Wes Miller
Jimmie Russell
Michael Garcia
Rosalinda Carbajal
Wade Freeman
Dustin McGlasson
Scott Ripplinger
Mike Freeman
Blaze Montana
Dominic Kratos
Chris van Horn
William Chandon
Vincent Metzger
Kent Jones

Chad Melvin

Bill Larson

Tim Duncan
Christopher Ramos
Wayne McKnight
Lachary Geeze
Dave Deveraux

Div
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto

Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-$
Optic-$
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-$
Optic-S
Optic-$
Optic-$
Optic-§
Optic-$
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-$
Optic-S
Optic-S
PCC

Score
423
331
2.42
.11
3.96
3.59
2.54
2.40
2.21
1.12
1.05
6.14
5.28
3.56
3.45
3.25
2.52
2.39
0.00
8.00
154
6.99
6.32
6.14
5.62
5.04
4.99
4.85
4718
4.56
3.61
3.33
2.92
2.54
1.62
3.95

Pct
100.0%
19.1%
51.2%
41.8%
100.0%
90.6%
64.0%
60.7%
51.2%
43.5%
100.0%
81.1%
14.9%
50.6%
49.0%
46.1%
35.1%
34.0%

0.0%
100.0%
94.2%
81.3%
18.9%
16.8%
10.2%
63.0%
62.4%
60.6%
59.1%
56.9%
45.2%
41.6%
36.5%
3L.1%
20.2%
100.0%



Stages 1-3
Shooter

Wade Freeman
Dustin McGlasson
Scott Ripplinger
Blaze Montana
Wayne Goodhart
Bryan M

Mike Freeman
Dominic Kratos
(] Melvin

Chris van Horn
Klaus Nicolaedis
William Chandon
Vincent Metzger
Bill Larson

Chad Melvin
Dave Deveraux
Kent Jones

Scott Edwards
Thomas Lopez
Tim Duncan
Chris Garrett
Wes Miller

Alex Himes
Christopher Ramos
Michael Garcia
Javier Chavez
Ernie Simpson
Wayne McKnight
Jimmie Russell
Melline Jullens
Lachary Geeze
Bryan Burrows
Ron Bjornberg
Lyn Carter

Vic Echeverria
Rosalinda Carbajal

Div
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S
HiCap
Optic-S
Lim10
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S

PCC
Optic-S
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
Lim10
HiCap
BigAuto
Optic-S
HiCap
BigAuto
Lim10
Optic-S
HiCap
Lim10
Optic-S
Lim10
BigAuto
BigAuto
Lim10
HiCap

Zia Action Handgun: 24Aug24

Score
26.10
25.43
23.05
21.53
20.62
20.1T
18.45
17.84
17.08
16.90
16.51
16.46
15.76
13.93
13.18
13.54
12.99
12.24
11.81
11.62
11.49
11.26
1121
1111
10.10
9.88
9.72
9.1
831
8.09
8.01
1.19
6.98
5.99
5.44
0.5T

Pct
100.0%
91.5%
88.3%
82.5%
19.0%
11.3%
10.7%
68.3%
65.4%
64.7%
63.5%
63.1%
60.4%
53.4%
52.8%
51.9%
49.8%
46.9%
45.5%
445%
44.0%
43.1%
42.9%
42.6%
38.1%
31.9%
31.2%
35.1%
31.8%
31.0%
30.9%
21.6%
26.7%
22.9%
20.9%

2.2%

By Division
Shooter

Alex Himes
Javier Chavez
Ron Bjornberg
Lyn Carter
Klaus Nicolaedis
Chris Garrett
Ernie Simpson
Melline Jullens
Bryan Burrows
Vic Echeverria
Wayne Goodhart
Bryan M

(] Melvin

Scott Edwards
Thomas Lopez
Wes Miller
Michael Garcia
Jimmie Russell
Rosalinda Carbajal
Wade Freeman
Dustin McGlasson
Scott Ripplinger
Blaze Montana
Mike Freeman
Dominic Kratos
Chris van Horn
William Chandon
Vincent Metzger
Bill Larson

Chad Melvin
Kent Jones

Tim Duncan
Christopher Ramos
Wayne McKnight
Lachary Geeze
Dave Deveraux

Div
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto
BigAuto

Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-§
Optic-S
Optic-§
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-§
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-§
Optic-S
PCC

Score
1121
9.88
6.98
5.99
16.51
11.49
9.72
8.09
1.19
5.44
20.62
20.17
17.08
12.24
11.81
11.26
10.10
831
0.51
26.10
25.43
23.05
21.53
18.45
17.84
16.90
16.46
15.16
13.93
13.18
12.99
11.62
1111
9.1
8.01
13.54

Pct
100.0%
38.2%
62.3%
53.4%
100.0%
69.3%
58.6%
48.8%
43.4%
32.8%
100.0%
91.8%
82.8%
59.4%
51.6%
54.6%
49.0%
40.3%

2.8%
100.0%
91.5%
88.3%
82.5%
10.7%
68.3%
64.7%
63.1%
60.4%
53.4%
52.8%
49.8%
445%
42.6%
35.1%
30.9%
100.0%



Rank By Points
Shooter

Jimmie Russell
Scott Ripplinger
Tim Duncan

Bill Larson

aus Nicolaedis
Dustin McGlasson
Blaze Montana
Mike Freeman
Chad Melvin
Dave Deveraux
Javier Chavez
Wade Freeman
Lachary Geeze
Lyn Carter

Chris van Horn
(] Melvin
Wayne McKnight
Ernie Simpson
Bryan M
Dominic Kratos
Thomas Lopez
Vincent Metzger
Kent Jones
Melline Jullens
Chris Garrett
Bryan Burrows
Wayne Goodhart
Ron Bjornberg
Scott Edwards
Christopher Ramos
Michael Garcia
William Chandon
Vic Echeverria
Alex Himes

Wes Miller
Rosalinda Carbajal

149
141
141
146
145
144
144
144
144
144
144
142
142
142
140
138
138
131
135
135
135
134
134
132
120
11
113
113
112
112
110
107
105
104
96
15

Stage 1 Time

46.35
16.53
34.45
25.83
21.83
14.64
11.22
18.88
25.11
26.97
46.66
18.31
39.43
§9.05
22.65
22.08
44.18
31.03
18.85
20.81
30.53
2441
26.05
48.98
34.14
44.10
16.69
48.86
2291
3110
29.32
21.02
§2.26
31.04
25.15
19.20

Shooter

Tim Duncan
Jimmie Russell
Chris Garrett
Chad Melvin
Wayne McKnight
Klaus Nicolaedis
Chris van Hom
Dave Deveraux
Ron Bjornberg
Bill Larson
Dominic Kratos
(] Melvin

Alex Himes
Melline Jullens
Vincent Metzger
Scott Ripplinger
Wade Freeman
Javier Chavez
Bryan M
William Chandon
Dustin McGlasson
Wes Miller
Wayne Goodhart
Thomas Lopez
Michael Garcia
Christopher Ramos
Ernie Simpson
Bryan Burrows
Blaze Montana
Zachary Geeze
Scott Edwards
Lyn Carter

Mike Freeman
Kent Jones

Vic Echeverria
Rosalinda Carbajal

120
120
11
11
11
116
116
116
115
114
113
113
113
113
112
111
10
109
108
108
107
107
106
104
102
101
101
99
98
92
9
9
85
67
59
40

Stage 2 Time

29.88
46.61
26.65
32.21
33.00
19.43
20.45
21.32
SLI5
24.46
19.12
20.31
3114
3116
20.66
15.48
12.42
3119
16.13
16.94
13.28
24.98
15.58
26.03
25.19
21.69
29.00
42.81
13.96
32.29
23.66
49.65
18.86
21.87
3441
105.17

Zia Action Handgun: 24Aug24

Shooter
Dominic Kratos
Jimmie Russell
Chris van Horn
Chris Garrett
Melline Jullens
Dustin McGlasson
Scott Ripplinger
Dave Deveraux
Wade Freeman
Vincent Metzger
Ron Bjornberg
Bryan M
William Chandon
Alex Himes

C] Melvin

Kent Jones
Javier Chavez
Bryan Burrows
Thomas Lopez
Tim Duncan
Chad Melvin
Mike Freeman
Ernie Simpson
Wayne Goodhart
Bill Larson

Scott Edwards
Blaze Montana
Christopher Ramos
Lyn Carter
Wayne McKnight
[aus Nicolaedis
Wes Miller

Vic Echeverria
Tachary Geeze
Michael Garcia
Rosalinda Carbajal

Stage 3 Time

140
140
139
136
135
134
134
134
131
131
129
128
126
125
124
124
124
124
123
123
122
120
115
112
111
109
108
105
105
102
9
93
12
66
61

-1

2491
95.61
21.56
31.92
96.14
1111
19.17
33.91
16.31
21.01
§3.35
20.84
25.25
29.56
23.49
25.95
36.81
9413
35.64
36.91
26.11
19.00
45.36
15.89
30.11
30.59
11.58
35.96
§9.40
40.18
24.50
28.65
41.80
40.83
25.41
61.01

Shooter
Jimmie Russell
Chris van Hom
Dave Deveraux
Scott Ripplinger
Tim Duncan
Dominic Kratos
Dustin McGlasson
Wade Freeman
Chad Melvin
Melline Jullens
Vincent Metzger
Javier Chavez

C] Melvin

Chris Garrett
Bryan M

Bill Larson
Thomas Lopez
Klaus Nicolaedis
Wayne McKnight
Ron Bjornberg
Ernie Simpson
Blaze Montana
Mike Freeman
Alex Himes
William Chandon
Bryan Burrows
Lyn Carter
Wayne Goodhart
Kent Jones
Christopher Ramos
Scott Edwards
Zachary Geeze
Wes Miller
Michael Garcia
Vic Echeverria
Rosalinda Carbajal

Total Time

409
395
394
392
390
388
385
383
383
380
31
31
315
33
31
31
362
358
351
351
353
350
349
342
341
340
31
331
325
318
3l
300
296
213
236
54

148.57
10.66
§8.20
SLI18
101.24
65.44
45.69
44.16
§4.75
142.88
12.08
115.26
65.94
98.11
95.42
§1.00
92.20
65.76
117.96
153.36
111.39
48.16
96.14
91.14
63.21
142.30
168.10
48.16
13.81
§9.35
11.22
112.95
19.38
80.58
128.93
245.38



